MOJO500LINE
A 500W active system with subwoofer and column + a 3 channel mixer with Bluetooth® input - 3
channel mixer with Bluetooth® input - Very wide distribution column - Nice presence on the voices
and good bass rendering
Référence: H10529
HIT MUSIC - FABRICANT ET DISTRIBUTEUR EN SON & LUMIÈRES
A powerful featherweight - 500 W
This diffusion system will surprise you by its presence. Thanks to the geometry of the column drivers, the
sound is diffused all around for everyone to enjoy. Finally, the integrated compressor allows you to optimize
the pickup of the microphones for a better controlled sound. All this for less than 15 kg easily transportable
with one hand!
Column
- Power : 100W RMS - 200W max
- Frequency response: 180Hz -20KHz
- SPL max. (@1m) : 116 dB
- Nominal impedance: 4 Ohms
- Speaker: 6 x 2.75 inch full range
- Dispersion: 120° x 20° (HxV)
- Connector: integrated in the base
- Dimensions: (80 x 80 x 830 mm) x2
- Net weight : 2,45 kg + 1,20 kg = 3,65 kg
Housing
- Power : 150W RMS - 300W max
- Frequency response: 50 - 200Hz
- SPL max. (@1m) : 116 dB
- Nominal impedance: 4 Ohms
- Boomer: 8 inches
- Dimensions: 340 x 430 x 400 mm
- Net weight: 10.8 kg
Amplification
- Bass stage : 1 x 150W RMS / Class D - 4 Ohms
- Mid/high stage : 1 x 100W RMS / class D - 4 Ohms
Caractéristiques
Brand Audiophony
Model size 8"
Power 250 W rms
Function Bluetooth
Family MOJO
Références compatibles
MOJOLINE-08
52,00 € inc.
VAT
Réf: H10585
MOJOLINE-275
25,00 € inc.
VAT
Réf: H10586
Galerie photos